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CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND

t
0o
)
o- CASH

IN-KIND

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED

+

s 2360.00

$ _

$ ~ "350, oo
------ S€ Sr I

-o
-------

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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Dale for SLP Mayor Committee
Campaign Finance Report Final Report
Cumulative 9/11/23 to 11/10/23

TOTAL INCOME

Name Amount Date Address Employer

Dale Anderson,Candidate Loan to Campaign
Karl Olson
Karl Olson
Dale Anderson,Candidate Loan to Campaign
Cash, no single source exceeded $100

Cumulative Donations 9/11/23 to 11/6/23

$200.00 9/11/2023
$200.00 9/18/2023 PO Box 16299, Mpls, MN 55416
$400.00 9/21/2023 PO Box 16299, Mpls, MN 55416
$150.00 10/23/2023

$1,400.00 Various

$2,350.00

Retired
Retired

STATEMENT 1



DATE

Dale for SLP Mayor Committee
Campaign Finance Report Final Report

Cumulative 9/11/23 t0 11/10/23
TOTAL EXPENSES

Name Amount

9/11/23 Secretary of State listing of voters
9/11/23 UPS, Printing of Literature
9/11/23 United States Post Office Box
9/15/23 UPS, Printing of Literature
9/20/23 Domain Registration and Protection, Go Daddy
9/24/23 GoDaddy , monthly fee
9/27/23 UPS, Printing of Literature
10/2/23 GoDaddy fees for donations
10/5/23 UPS, Printing of Literature
10/6/23 GoDaddy, monthly fee
10/1023 Staples-Paper Printing of Literature
10/12/23 UPS Store Printing of signs
10/13/23 UPS, Printing of Literature
10/20/23 UPS, Printing of Literature
10/23/23 UPS, Printing of Literature
10/27/23 UPS, Printing of Literature
10/27/23 Go Daddy, fee
10/30/23 UPS, Printing of Literature
11/3/23 UPS, Printing of Literature

Cumulative Expenses 9/11/23 to 11/10/23

$30.00
$213.18
$97.00

$310.74
$57.48
$16.99

$310.74
$11.49

$313.64
$16.99
$20.00
$94.09

$321.02
$103.99
$103.99
$103.99
$16.99

$103.99
$103.99

$2,350.30

STATEMENT2


