Address PO BOX 26636 ST. Louis PARE, MN SS426

Dale for SLP Mayor Committee Campaign Finance Report Final Report Cumulative 9/11/23 to 11/10/23

## **TOTAL INCOME**

Name	Amount	Date	Address	Employer
Dale Anderson, Candidate Loan to Campaign	\$200.00	9/11/2023	}	
Karl Olson	\$200.00	9/18/2023	PO Box 16299, Mpls, MN 55416	Retired
Karl Olson	\$400.00	9/21/2023	PO Box 16299, Mpls, MN 55416	Retired
Dale Anderson, Candidate Loan to Campaign	\$150.00	10/23/2023	}	
Cash, no single source exceeded \$100	\$1,400.00	) Various		
Cumulative Donations 9/11/23 to 11/6/23	\$2,350.00			

## Dale for SLP Mayor Committee Campaign Finance Report Final Report Cumulative 9/11/23 to 11/10/23 TOTAL EXPENSES

DATE	Name	Amount
9/11/23 Secretary of Stat	e listing of voters	\$30.00
9/11/23 UPS, Printing of	Literature	\$213.18
9/11/23 United States Po	st Office Box	\$97.00
9/15/23 UPS, Printing of	Literature	\$310.74
9/20/23 Domain Registra	tion and Protection, Go Daddy	\$57.48
9/24/23 GoDaddy, mont	hly fee	\$16.99
9/27/23 UPS, Printing of	Literature	\$310.74
10/2/23 GoDaddy fees fo	r donations	\$11.49
10/5/23 UPS, Printing of	Literature	\$313.64
10/6/23 GoDaddy, montl	nly fee	\$16.99
10/1023 Staples-Paper Pr	inting of Literature	\$20.00
10/12/23 UPS Store Printin	ng of signs	\$94.09
10/13/23 UPS, Printing of	Literature	\$321.02
10/20/23 UPS, Printing of	Literature	\$103.99
10/23/23 UPS, Printing of	Literature	\$103.99
10/27/23 UPS, Printing of	Literature	\$103.99
10/27/23 Go Daddy, fee		\$16.99
10/30/23 UPS, Printing of	Literature	\$103.99
11/3/23 UPS, Printing of	Literature	\$103.99
Cumulative Expo	enses 9/11/23 to 11/10/23	\$2,350.30